
Set Aside Project Name City County
Total 
Units

Housing Type Population FTC Amount Sponsor/Developer Project Contact Phone Email

Chicago McCrory Senior Chicago Cook 62 New Construction Elderly 1,173,294 Brinshore Development, LLC Richard Sciortino (847) 562-9400 richs@brinshore.com

Chicago Back of the Yards Residences Chicago Cook 30 New Construction Non-Elderly 643,447 UP Holdings, LLC Jessica Berzac (312) 870-4747 jessica@updevelopers.com
Chicago Metro 
AHPPA Parkview Arlington Heights Cook 45 New Construction Non-Elderly 1,085,953 UP Holdings, LLC Jessica Berzac (312) 870-4747 jessica@tangerine-development.com
Chicago Metro 
AHPPA St Ann's Sr Residence Channahon Will 48 New Construction Elderly 791,726 Catholic Charities, Diocese of Joliet AHC Glenn Van Cura (815) 724-1143 Gvancura@cc-doj.org
Chicago Metro 
non AHPPA Aurora St Charles Sr Living Aurora Kane 60 Rehabilitation Elderly 1,074,046 Larry Pusateri David Block (312) 382-3259 dblock@verigreendevelopment.com
Chicago Metro 
non AHPPA Creekview Richmond McHenry 25 New Construction Elderly 461,125 Full Circle Communities, Inc. Joshua Wilmoth (847) 656-5140 joshua.wilmoth@1fullcircle.com
Chicago Metro 
non AHPPA Water's Edge Joliet Will 68 New Construction Non-Elderly 1,228,333 Will County Housing Development Corporation Michael Simelton (815) 823-8397 Mlsimelton@yahoo.com

Non-Metro The Landings Salem Marion 95 Rehabilitation Non-Elderly 471,227 Marion County Affordable Housing Association Evan Deadmond (618) 532-1894 eldeadmond@midwest.net

Other Metro Fairgrounds Valley Redevelopment Ph I Rockford Winnebago 70 New Construction Non-Elderly 1,265,785 Bridge Rockford Alliance Ron Clewer (815) 489-8500 rclewer@rockfordha.org
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